

Court No. - 34

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 34687 of 2003

Petitioner :- Ayodhya Prasad Pandey

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Sahab Tiwari

Counsel for Respondent :- Vipin Sinha,S.C.,Satish Kishore
Kakkar

Hon'ble Sudhir Agarwal,J.

Sri Satish Kishore Kakkar, learned counsel for respondent-Bank is not prepared with the matter and seeks time. As prayed, list after two weeks.

Order Date :- 28.9.2018

KA