

Court No. - 2

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 34687 of 2003

Petitioner :- Ayodhya Prasad Pandey

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Sahab Tiwari, V. Sinha

Counsel for Respondent :- Vipin Sinha, S.C., Satish Kishore
Kakkar

Hon'ble Vivek Varma, J.

Passed over on the illness slip of Sri Satish Kishore Kakkar,
learned counsel for the respondents.

List this case in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 24.7.2019

Lbm/-