

Court No. - 33

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 34687 of 2003

Petitioner :- Ayodhya Prasad Pandey

Respondent :- State of U.P. and Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Sahab Tiwari,V. Sinha

Counsel for Respondent :- Vipin Sinha,S.C.,Satish
Kishore Kakkar

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra,J.

As prayed on behalf of the petitioner, the case is passed over for the day.

List this matter after three weeks.

Order Date :- 15.7.2021

Ranjeet Sahu