



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 34687 of 2003

Ayodhya Prasad Pandey

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Krishna Kant Shukla, Sahab Tiwari, V. Sinha
Counsel for Respondent(s) : S.C., Satish Kishore Kakkar, Vipin Sinha

Court No. - 34

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

1. Sri K.K. Shukla, learned counsel for petitioner has sent illness slip.
2. List after six weeks.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

February 20, 2026
D. Tamang